

Price List Winter and Spring 2020/2021

All hunts are fully guided and Outfitted!! Hunts are conducted in British Columbia, Canada.

All hunts are *Rifle* and/or *Archery* depending on weapon(s) of choice unless otherwise specified in price list.

Clients are required to fly in and out of city determined by Outfitter. You will be picked up the <u>Day Before</u> you're hunt starts and transported back to the airport or hotel the <u>Day After</u>.

All tags and licenses are guaranteed through the Guide/Outfitter!! Hunt prices do <u>not</u> include non-resident license or species tag.

All hunt prices and trophy fees are in USD.

Prices and dates are subject to change in relation to weather, government law changes and availability.

Trophy fees are due in cash upon harvesting trophy animal.

* Additional days available on all hunts upon request of hunter *
\$750.00 per day on 1x1 hunts
\$500.00 per day on 2x1 hunts
* non hunter daily rate - \$350.00 per day *

* 25% Deposit Required On All Hunt Prices To Reserve Dates *



Winter Hunts

1x1 Mtn. Lion/ Bobcat/ Wolf combo 7 days hunting with hounds \$7,500.00

2x1 Mtn. Lion/ Bobcat/ Wolf combo 7 days hunting with hounds \$6,250.00

Season: December 1 to February 28

* \$500.00 Trophy fee due if Mtn. Lion is harvested *

* \$500.00 Trophy fee due if Bobcat is harvested *

1x1 Lynx/ Bobcat/ Wolf combo 6 days hunting with hounds \$6,500.00

2x1 Lynx/ Bobcat/ Wolf combo 6 days hunting with hounds \$5,250.00

Season: December 1 to December 30

* \$500.00 Trophy fee due if Lynx is harvested *

* \$500.00 Trophy fee due if Bobcat is harvested *

1x1 Mtn. Lion/ Lynx/ Bobcat/ Wolf combo 8 days hunting with hounds - \$8,500.00

2x1 Mtn. Lion/ Lynx/ Bobcat/ Wolf combo 8 days hunting with hounds - \$7,250.00

Season: December 1 to December 30

st \$500.00 Trophy fee due if Mtn. Lion is harvested st

* \$500.00 Trophy fee due if Lynx is harvested *

* \$500.00 Trophy fee due if Bobcat is harvested *



Spring Hunts

1x1 Black Bear 2 tags/ Wolf combo 6 days hunting \$6,000.00
2x1 Black Bear 2 tags/ Wolf combo 6 days hunting \$4,750.00

Season: May 1 to June 30
* \$500.00 Trophy fee due if second Black Bear is harvested *

1x1 Black Bear 2 tags/ Wolf combo 6 days hunting with hounds \$6,500.00

2x1 Black Bear 2 tags/ Wolf combo 6 days hunting with hounds \$5,250.00

Season: May 1 to June 30

* \$500.00 Trophy fee due if second Black Bear is harvested *

License and Tags:

NRH - \$180.00 NRHPF - \$200.00 Mtn. Lion - \$230.00 Black Bear - \$180.00 Wolf - \$50.00 Lynx - \$40.00 Bobcat - \$40.00